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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
13.06.2019 - 11:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Pawlica Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:28.14 431 35.14 37.26 38.44 37.30
2. Basaez Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:28.54 427 34.99 37.63 38.69 37.23
3. Filipczyk Mateusz 05 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:32.08 398
4. Kapusta Kacper 05 UKS Salmo Żory 2:34.38 381 35.64 39.19
5. Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:34.89 377 35.07 41.32 39.77 38.73
6. Staciwa Jakub 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:42.37 327 37.59 41.43 42.33 41.02
7. Piecha Kacper 05 Ks ,,Mariosport'' 2:45.41 309 38.44 42.93 43.18 40.86
8. Szafranek Szymon 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:50.26 284 38.10 43.69 45.25 43.22
9. Sikora Bartłomiej 05 MOSM Tychy 3:03.15 228

15 lat

1. Walter Jakub 04 MOSM Tychy 2:14.90 571 31.84 34.14 35.36 33.56
2. Żegleń Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.49 516 32.93 34.81 35.84 35.91
3. Ellgoth Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:25.61 454 33.37 36.78 38.26 37.20
4. Koralewicz Jakub 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec2:32.42 395 35.81 39.01 39.74 37.86
5. Til Adam 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:36.19 367 37.37 40.79 38.96 39.07
6. Krajewski Paweł 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec2:36.22 367 36.39 39.58 40.80 39.45
7. Kurzak Kamil 04 KS Górnik Radlin 2:37.42 359 34.78 39.85 41.32 41.47
8. Naciuk Gracjan 04 KS Górnik Radlin 2:39.18 347 35.38 39.64 42.21 41.95

16 - 18 lat

1. Zając Mateusz 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:06.45 693 30.32 31.71 32.39 32.03
2. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 2:12.05 608 30.62 33.56 34.69 33.18
3. Pawłowski Eryk 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:22.07 488 31.86 37.67
4. Górski Damian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:32.71 393 35.56 39.09 39.74 38.32

Open

1. Zając Mateusz 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:06.45 693 30.32 31.71 32.39 32.03
2. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 2:12.05 608 30.62 33.56 34.69 33.18
3. Ciastoń Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.73 573
4. Walter Jakub 04 MOSM Tychy 2:14.90 571 31.84 34.14 35.36 33.56
5. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:17.44 539 30.80 33.59 35.78 37.27
6. Żegleń Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.49 516 32.93 34.81 35.84 35.91
7. Pawłowski Eryk 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:22.07 488 31.86 37.67
8. Ellgoth Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:25.61 454 33.37 36.78 38.26 37.20
9. Pawlica Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:28.14 431 35.14 37.26 38.44 37.30

10. Basaez Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:28.54 427 34.99 37.63 38.69 37.23
11. Filipczyk Mateusz 05 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:32.08 398
12. Koralewicz Jakub 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec2:32.42 395 35.81 39.01 39.74 37.86
13. Górski Damian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:32.71 393 35.56 39.09 39.74 38.32
14. Kapusta Kacper 05 UKS Salmo Żory 2:34.38 381 35.64 39.19
15. Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:34.89 377 35.07 41.32 39.77 38.73
16. Til Adam 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:36.19 367 37.37 40.79 38.96 39.07
17. Krajewski Paweł 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec2:36.22 367 36.39 39.58 40.80 39.45
18. Kurzak Kamil 04 KS Górnik Radlin 2:37.42 359 34.78 39.85 41.32 41.47
19. Naciuk Gracjan 04 KS Górnik Radlin 2:39.18 347 35.38 39.64 42.21 41.95
20. Staciwa Jakub 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:42.37 327 37.59 41.43 42.33 41.02
21. Piecha Kacper 05 Ks ,,Mariosport'' 2:45.41 309 38.44 42.93 43.18 40.86
22. Szafranek Szymon 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:50.26 284 38.10 43.69 45.25 43.22
23. Sikora Bartłomiej 05 MOSM Tychy 3:03.15 228


